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Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 STEVENS POINT 'A' 10:05.00
2 MONROE 'A' 10:06.84
3 VERONA AREA 'A' 10:14.00
4 NEENAH 'A' 10:23.47
5 SHAWANO COMMUNITY 'A' 10:30.00
6 HORTONVILLE 'A' 10:59.18
7 WINNECONNE 'A' 11:00.00
8 ROSHOLT 'A' 11:45.00
9 OCONOMOWOC 'A' 11:50.00
10 BARABOO 'A' 12:00.00
11 FOND DU LAC 'A' 12:00.01

Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 SHAWANO COMMUNITY 'A' 9:15.00
2 BARABOO 'A' 9:24.67
3 PORT WASHINGTON 'A' 9:30.00
4 KIEL 'A' 9:30.00
5 HORTONVILLE 'A' 9:41.64
6 OSHKOSH WEST 'A' 9:50.00
7 FOND DU LAC 'A' 9:59.00
8 JANESVILLE PARKER 'A' 10:05.00

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 STEVENS POINT 'A' 8:15.00
2 MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 'A' 8:30.00
3 MONROE 'A' 8:30.00
4 VERONA AREA 'A' 8:45.00
5 FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 'A' 8:45.00
6 WEST BEND WEST 'A' 8:49.00
7 WINNECONNE 'A' 8:56.00
8 NEENAH 'A' 9:05.00

Girls 60m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1 of 5  Prelims
1 Reinke, Ava SHAWANO COMMUNITY
2 Krueger, Torah BARABOO 11.60
3 Scheel, Allison KIMBERLY 10.70
4 Jackson, Elise SOUTHERN DOOR 9.89
5 Poggemann, Carly KIMBERLY 9.96
6 Ziolkowski, Brianna MONROE 10.80
7 Blawat, Brynn KETTLE MORAINE 11.80
8 Nelson, Sydnee OSHKOSH WEST

Heat 2 of 5  Prelims
1 Curtin, Gracie SHAWANO COMMUNITY
2 Skadahl, Kat WINNECONNE 11.44
3 Cornell, Cheyenne STEVENS POINT 10.66
4 Riddick, Jayla WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 9.84
5 Grudzinski, Kara VERONA AREA 10.02
6 Strosahl, Aubrey NEENAH 10.86
7 Eaton, Violet OCONOMOWOC 12.20
8 Maedke, Faith COLEMAN

Heat 3 of 5  Prelims
1 Rhode, Xandriana COLEMAN
2 Riesterer, Courtney KIEL 11.40
3 Peterson, Laylaa VERONA AREA 10.66
4 Hietpas, Ashley FREEDOM 9.54
5 Phillips, Camille OSHKOSH WEST 10.04
6 Anschutz, Amira SOUTHERN DOOR 10.93
7 Davis-Helm, LaPearl BARABOO 12.30
8 Brooks, Reese RIPON

Heat 4 of 5  Prelims
1 Hutchins, Sarah WEST BEND WEST 12:21.00
2 Martin, Kendall FOND DU LAC 11.37
3 Northrop, Natalie PORT WASHINGTON 10.60
4 Groskruetz, Aspen WAUTOMA 9.52
5 Dahl, Ellyana STEVENS POINT 10.24
6 Raymakers, Addison BONDUEL 11.00
7 Hernandez Rio, Leilany WEST BEND WEST 12.31

Heat 5 of 5  Prelims
1 Stapleton, Brynn HORTONVILLE 12.56
2 Fintelmann, Maryssa KIEL 11.30
3 Bunker, Brooke MONROE 10.40
4 Walker, Samariyah WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 8.80
5 Schnell, Cierra BONDUEL 10.30
6 Immel, Laney WINNECONNE 11.00
7 Wise, Libby NEENAH 12.44

Boys 60m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1 of 5  Prelims
1 Hicks, Colton FREEDOM 11.10
2 Schiedermayer, Spencer NEENAH 9.71
3 Schiedermayer, Chase KIMBERLY 9.44
4 Ferguson, Jack HOMESTEAD 8.77
5 Viau, Nathan FOND DU LAC 8.84
6 Holmes, Ian FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 9.45
7 Paye, Raymond SOUTHERN DOOR 9.80
8 Kok, Griffin NEENAH 11.20

Heat 2 of 5  Prelims
1 Philhower, Mason STEVENS POINT 10.78
2 Turner, Austin WEST BEND WEST 9.70
3 Correia, Fabian VERONA AREA 9.40
4 Gonzalez, Gio FOND DU LAC 8.43
5 Van Thiel, Ryder KIMBERLY 8.87
6 Kirschling, Jackson STEVENS POINT 9.50
7 Fairweather, Keneil BARABOO 9.81
8 Lange, James SHAWANO COMMUNITY 11.70
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Heat 3 of 5  Prelims (60m Hurdles Varsity)
1 Pick, Traxtyn RIPON 10.75
2 Vallee, Alexander JANESVILLE PARKER 9.66
3 Meeks, Damontrae SOUTHERN DOOR 9.22
4 Klemp, Zander OCONOMOWOC 8.35
5 Belardi, Carson MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 8.89
6 Totten, Ryan WEST BEND WEST 9.51
7 Mischler, Cal HORTONVILLE 9.96
8 McCloy, Kaiden SHAWANO COMMUNITY 11.80

Heat 4 of 5  Prelims
1 Schonscheck, Dakota WINNECONNE 10.63
2 Wild, Killian MONROE 9.60
3 Heller, Trevin KIEL 9.22
4 Washington, Jeremiah WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 8.34
5 Phillips, Nolan FREEDOM 9.00
6 Wilkinson, Keagan HORTONVILLE 9.54
7 Kautzer, Logan KIEL 10.03
8 Kappel, Samuel BARABOO 12.00

Heat 5 of 5  Prelims
1 Abold, Kane NEW HOLSTEIN 10.25
2 Yodbut, Vince HOMESTEAD 9.60
3 Dobberstein, Jacoby FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 9.05
4 Bolden, Cedric WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 8.34
5 Goodman, ThiLar PORT WASHINGTON 9.03
6 Keehn, Will MONROE 9.60
7 Dorado, Marvin VERONA AREA 10.22
8 Peters, Kolton COLEMAN

Girls 60 Meter Varsity

Heat 1 of 7  Prelims
1 Lederhaus, Cadence WAUTOMA 10.60
2 Allaby, Audrey BARABOO 8.90
3 Panske, Samantha OSHKOSH WEST 8.51
4 Triebold, Kylie OSHKOSH WEST 8.17
5 Salyssa, Kellerman STEVENS POINT 8.24
6 Westrich, Peyton BONDUEL 8.55
7 Zentner, Lauren MONROE 9.00
8 Van Ermen, Ella COLEMAN

Heat 2 of 7  Prelims
1 Crane, Leeah WAUTOMA 10.60
2 Sobotka, Piper WEST BEND WEST 8.85
3 Snider, Molly NEENAH 8.50
4 Balliet, Caitlyn OCONOMOWOC 8.12
5 Jones, Maddison WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 8.25
6 Cejka, Taylor STEVENS POINT 8.55
7 Melby, Madelyn WINNECONNE 9.01
8 Fowler Doxtator, Addyson SHAWANO COMMUNITY

Heat 3 of 7  Prelims
1 Gbala, Olivia NEW HOLSTEIN 9.91
2 Hansen, Caitlyn KIMBERLY 8.84
3 Lenninger, Kate NEENAH 8.50
4 Hart, Kelsey HOMESTEAD 8.00
5 Poteat, Brianna FOND DU LAC 8.28
6 Hah, Portia SOUTHERN DOOR 8.62
7 Pliska, Kayla ROSHOLT 9.10
8 Tupper, Izabella SHAWANO COMMUNITY

Heat 4 of 7  Prelims
1 Schaefer, Kameron KIEL 9.57
2 Claflin, Kyleigh SOUTHERN DOOR 8.72
3 Werner, Madison HORTONVILLE 8.44
4 O'Connor, Amaryllis OCONOMOWOC 8.00
5 Neal, Tenely KETTLE MORAINE 8.30
6 Kinzel, Peytan PORT WASHINGTON 8.63
7 Roh, Allayna RIPON 9.13
8 Haensgen, Addison NEW HOLSTEIN

Heat 5 of 7  Prelims
1 Friedel, Farrah WINNECONNE 9.48
2 Andrews, Mickaelynn MONROE 8.70
3 Haslett, Makayla FOND DU LAC 8.38
4 Zellmann, Katelyn HOMESTEAD 8.00
5 Mueller-Stenz, Ada PORT WASHINGTON 8.30
6 Janssen, Mara FREEDOM 8.64
7 Larson, Elizabeth JANESVILLE PARKER 9.18
8 Truckey, Kendal COLEMAN

Heat 6 of 7  Prelims
1 Chaiphiphat, P.C. PACELLI 9.39
2 Fromm, Aubrie KIEL 8.65
3 Nelson, Aletta KIMBERLY 8.38
4 Crockwell, Aiyanna WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 7.97
5 Greiner, Marisa FREEDOM 8.31
6 Niquette, Paige BONDUEL 8.65
7 Holdren, Ava HORTONVILLE 9.20
8 Hunter, Emily RIPON

Heat 7 of 7  Prelims
1 Helbach, Hailee ROSHOLT 9.30
2 Mojica, Cheyenne WEST BEND WEST 8.65
3 Shakerford, Lala VERONA AREA 8.36
4 Blawat, Caitlin KETTLE MORAINE 7.92
5 Codde, Marilyn VERONA AREA 8.35
6 Krueger, Hannah BARABOO 8.65
7 Ladick, Anna PACELLI 9.23
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Boys 60 Meter Varsity

Heat 1 of 8  Prelims
1 Westrick, Sam PACELLI 8.39
2 Bonnet, AJ FREEDOM 7.62
3 Kapande, Blessings FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 7.40
4 Broitzman, Jy'Shon MONROE 7.20
5 Schaffer, Brody WINNECONNE 7.20
6 Mentch, Elex WEST BEND WEST 7.41
7 Willner, Jacob HORTONVILLE 7.63
8 Van Devender, Jack PACELLI 8.76

Heat 2 of 8  Prelims
1 Arndt, Bailey WAUTOMA 8.21
2 Reinhart, Taylor WEST BEND WEST 7.60
3 Pitzner, Walt HORTONVILLE 7.40
4 Ehle, Grant VERONA AREA 7.19
5 Breitbach, Trent STEVENS POINT 7.20
6 Ferrera-Hunter, Brayden BARABOO 7.43
7 Baldwin, Joshua KIEL 7.65
8 Vazquez, Martin ROSHOLT 8.90

Heat 3 of 8  Prelims
1 Snyder, Camden FREEDOM 8.02
2 Moesch, Carter BONDUEL 7.60
3 Smith, Ashton JANESVILLE PARKER 7.40
4 Gottschalk, Ethan WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 7.16
5 Rhodee, Griffin OCONOMOWOC 7.24
6 Blum, Riley MONROE 7.44
7 Scott, Aleki BARABOO 7.67
8 Seefeldt, Bryce COLEMAN

Heat 4 of 8  Prelims
1 Vollmer, Chance NEW HOLSTEIN 8.01
2 Mazola, John KETTLE MORAINE 7.60
3 Kolb, Ethan FOND DU LAC 7.38
4 Tibbits, Morgan OSHKOSH WEST 7.11
5 Patz, Dawson COLEMAN 7.30
6 Empereur Brown, Brayden JANESVILLE PARKER 7.45
7 Vierck, Deacon WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 7.69

Heat 5 of 8  Prelims
1 Parks Jr., DeMarco SOUTHERN DOOR 8.00
2 Kintop, Kade PORT WASHINGTON 7.59
3 Kohlman, Ely NEW HOLSTEIN 7.38
4 Johnson, Amillione MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 7.10
5 Erving, Jamir HOMESTEAD 7.30
6 Michael, Noah RIPON 7.45
7 Ligaray, David VERONA AREA 7.70

Heat 6 of 8  Prelims
1 Miller, Rylan HOMESTEAD 7.95
2 Mayer, Jackson FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 7.55
3 Gustavus, Ayden RIPON 7.37
4 Pagan Vega, Alejandro KIMBERLY 7.10
5 Woyak, Marshel WAUTOMA 7.31
6 Senft, Elijah SHAWANO COMMUNITY 7.45
7 Hacker, Lane KIMBERLY 7.70

Heat 7 of 8  Prelims
1 Schwanz, Mason PORT WASHINGTON 7.91
2 Plotz, Camden WINNECONNE 7.55
3 Mullooly, Seamus MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 7.35
4 Bartolotta, Damian OCONOMOWOC 7.05
5 Zillman, Zachariah STEVENS POINT 7.33
6 Gray, Malachi BONDUEL 7.45
7 Gilbertson, Colt SOUTHERN DOOR 7.77

Heat 8 of 8  Prelims
1 O'Connell, Chase KETTLE MORAINE 7.88
2 Peterka, Oliver NEENAH 7.52
3 Schaefer, Mason KIEL 7.34
4 McDonald, Dylan OSHKOSH WEST 7.05
5 Rasmussen, Aiden SHAWANO COMMUNITY 7.33
6 Herrin, Joseph NEENAH 7.47
7 Vang, Anthony FOND DU LAC 7.80

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Guenther, Jillian SHAWANO COMMUNITY 6:20.00
2 Pliska, Jadyn ROSHOLT 6:35.00
3 Marks, Lilly VERONA AREA 6:42.00
4 Wilson, Anna KETTLE MORAINE 6:45.00
5 Wagner, Grace KETTLE MORAINE 6:45.00
6 Rosburg, Madolyn JANESVILLE PARKER 6:51.50
7 Giese, McKenzie ROSHOLT 6:58.00
8 Miller, Ally MONROE 7:00.00
9 Jensen, Aliza COLEMAN 7:00.00
10 Woelfel, Paige WINNECONNE 7:00.00
11 Byxbe, Rachel BARABOO 7:07.29
12 Boven, Tia NEW HOLSTEIN 7:11.99
13 Bonnet, Ella FREEDOM 7:30.00
14 Long, Amelia RIPON
15 Helmer, Kylee JANESVILLE PARKER

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Baird, Adeline RIPON 5:48.97
2 Gilbert, Madilyn (Madi) BARABOO 5:49.00
3 Strebelinski, Coraline OSHKOSH WEST 5:50.00
4 Wavrunek, Delaney PACELLI 5:50.21
5 Micallef, Tilly HOMESTEAD 5:55.60
6 Paffel, Claire KIMBERLY 5:56.60
7 Veeder, Elizabeth MONROE 5:58.23
8 Bell, Amella OSHKOSH WEST 6:00.00
9 Konarske, Kate VERONA AREA 6:04.00
10 Schooley, Lilliana OCONOMOWOC 6:05.00
11 Scrimgeour, Skya SOUTHERN DOOR 6:08.50
12 Sievert, Aleah FOND DU LAC 6:08.68
13 Truttschel, Jaelyn HORTONVILLE 6:09.00
14 Schuette, Elizabeth HORTONVILLE 6:09.48
15 Kraus, Nina KIEL 6:15.80
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Heat 3 of 3  Finals (1600 Meters Varsity)
1 Ebeling, Reina WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 5:11.73
2 Gaskin, Mara HOMESTEAD 5:16.56
3 Wondra, Mariah BONDUEL 5:20.00
4 Kuehn, Iona WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 5:24.10
5 Johnson, Addison KIMBERLY 5:25.90
6 Gruber, Elsa NEENAH 5:30.00
7 Malloy, Izzy NEENAH 5:30.00
8 Hendricks, Bailey SHAWANO COMMUNITY 5:32.00
9 Wavrunek, Emersyn STEVENS POINT 5:35.00
10 Schafer, Evalyn KIEL 5:35.30
11 Hyman, Megan STEVENS POINT 5:40.00
12 Knepfel, Marietta PORT WASHINGTON 5:44.41
13 Kuehn, Ruby WINNECONNE 5:45.00
14 Burrack, Lillian BONDUEL 5:45.00
15 Cook, Katherine FREEDOM 5:45.00
16 Bousley, Emma SOUTHERN DOOR 5:48.18

Boys 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Romenesko, Kaleb HORTONVILLE 5:17.00
2 Maxwell, Finley FOND DU LAC 5:18.00
3 Hardie, Breyden RIPON 5:19.40
4 Dahlke, Gavin HORTONVILLE 5:19.71
5 Anderson, Gage BONDUEL 5:20.00
6 Hendricks, Beckett SHAWANO COMMUNITY 5:20.00
7 Chitwood, Oliver BONDUEL 5:21.00
8 Ortiz, Angel BARABOO 5:22.97
9 Hartmann, Brady KETTLE MORAINE 5:25.53
10 Leinss, Judah PORT WASHINGTON 5:28.03
11 Valley, Colton SOUTHERN DOOR 5:28.17
12 Thomas, Asher COLEMAN 5:30.00
13 Nielsen, Sam FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 5:30.00
14 Dunham, James WINNECONNE 5:30.00
15 Mueller, Garrett NEW HOLSTEIN 5:54.10
16 Bouche, Ashton SOUTHERN DOOR 5:57.48

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Kuehl, Josiah SHAWANO COMMUNITY 4:50.00
2 Niederjohn, Ben MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 4:52.00
3 Kehoe, Marty WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 4:53.22
4 Rangel, Isaac NEENAH 4:55.00
5 Dobberstein, Mason FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 4:55.00
6 Titel, Mason KIMBERLY 4:55.00
7 Mueller, Gabe ROSHOLT 4:57.00
8 Williams, Owen JANESVILLE PARKER 4:58.00
9 Ghotra, Jairaj HOMESTEAD 5:00.00
10 Keehn, Brady MONROE 5:05.00
11 LaFave, Oskar BARABOO 5:12.63
12 Dohrwardt, John PORT WASHINGTON 5:13.31
13 Kees, Landon NEW HOLSTEIN 5:13.52
14 Karns, Arjen OSHKOSH WEST 5:15.00
15 Cull, Bruce OCONOMOWOC 5:15.00
16 Shepherd, Joey WINNECONNE 5:15.00
17 Krawzik, Matthew WEST BEND WEST 5:15.00

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Reardon, Brendan MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 4:22.00
2 Dammen, Tre MONROE 4:25.00
3 Ulmen, Elias HOMESTEAD 4:30.00
4 Bartelt, Troy OCONOMOWOC 4:30.00
5 Yarbro, Aaron VERONA AREA 4:30.37
6 McAdams, Aidan FOND DU LAC 4:31.55
7 Eiden, Luke PACELLI 4:31.58
8 Strong, Garrett STEVENS POINT 4:33.00
9 McAndrews, Zach VERONA AREA 4:33.10
10 Dziak, Alex STEVENS POINT 4:35.00
11 Wanie, Cade WEST BEND WEST 4:36.00
12 Hernandez, Gabe WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 4:38.07
13 Grinvalds, Joshua JANESVILLE PARKER 4:38.48
14 Drake, Elliott NEENAH 4:40.00
15 Behm, Turner KIMBERLY 4:40.00
16 Pacovsky, Owen KIEL 4:47.86
17 Keuler, Sam KIEL 4:48.67

Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 SHAWANO COMMUNITY 'A'
2 PACELLI 'A' 2:05.14
3 OCONOMOWOC 'A' 2:04.00
4 ROSHOLT 'A' 2:05.00
5 WAUTOMA 'A' 2:06.31
6 COLEMAN 'A'

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 BONDUEL 'A' 2:00.90
2 STEVENS POINT 'A' 1:59.23
3 SOUTHERN DOOR 'A' 1:58.65
4 BARABOO 'A' 1:59.14
5 PORT WASHINGTON 'A' 2:00.00
6 HORTONVILLE 'A' 2:02.00

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 WINNECONNE 'A' 1:58.00
2 KIMBERLY 'A' 1:55.10
3 OSHKOSH WEST 'A' 1:54.00
4 KIEL 'A' 1:54.80
5 HOMESTEAD 'A' 1:56.68
6 MONROE 'A' 1:58.50

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 1:53.50
2 FREEDOM 'A' 1:53.14
3 VERONA AREA 'A' 1:52.54
4 WEST BEND WEST 'A' 1:53.00
5 NEENAH 'A' 1:53.50
6 FOND DU LAC 'A' 1:53.58
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Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
2 SOUTHERN DOOR 'A' 1:54.67
3 NEW HOLSTEIN 'A' 1:44.88
4 PACELLI 'A' 1:48.25
5 COLEMAN 'A'

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 KIEL 'A' 1:43.87
2 BARABOO 'A' 1:41.31
3 VERONA AREA 'A' 1:40.92
4 MONROE 'A' 1:41.00
5 WAUTOMA 'A' 1:42.92

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
1 HORTONVILLE 'A' 1:39.90
2 WEST BEND WEST 'A' 1:38.05
3 FREEDOM 'A' 1:37.80
4 PORT WASHINGTON 'A' 1:38.00
5 FOND DU LAC 'A' 1:39.84
6 NEENAH 'A' 1:40.14

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 SHAWANO COMMUNITY 'A' 1:37.00
2 KIMBERLY 'A' 1:36.70
3 WINNECONNE 'A' 1:36.15
4 OSHKOSH WEST 'A' 1:36.29
5 BONDUEL 'A' 1:37.00
6 MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 'A' 1:37.60

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
1 FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 'A' 1:36.00
2 HOMESTEAD 'A' 1:35.90
3 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 1:31.67
4 OCONOMOWOC 'A' 1:35.60
5 STEVENS POINT 'A' 1:36.00
6 JANESVILLE PARKER 'A' 1:36.09

Girls 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 Rhode, Xandriana COLEMAN
2 Yingling, Kylie WINNECONNE 1:20.00
3 Trzebiatowski, Claire STEVENS POINT 1:13.00
4 Ballman, Bella OSHKOSH WEST 1:12.00
5 Neuhaus, Danika KIEL 1:11.50
6 Timmerman, Mia KETTLE MORAINE 1:11.50
7 Peterson, Sofia FREEDOM 1:11.50
8 Ross, Laine VERONA AREA 1:11.00
9 Lutz, Sienna BARABOO 1:11.00

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 Wise, Libby NEENAH 1:10.93
2 Zarling, Kaitlyn NEENAH 1:10.84
3 Brockway, Lillie KIEL 1:10.50
4 Falbo, Emily HORTONVILLE 1:10.00
5 Anderson, Natalie WINNECONNE 1:09.00
6 Lewis, Alena HORTONVILLE 1:09.00
7 Kaul, Zoey KIMBERLY 1:08.10
8 Rippl, Katelyn HOMESTEAD 1:08.00
9 Fridley, Lucy FOND DU LAC 1:08.00

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
1 Pierre, Kennedy SOUTHERN DOOR 1:07.98
2 Waltenberry, Emma FOND DU LAC 1:07.55
3 Jacobson, Klare OCONOMOWOC 1:07.50
4 Lemanczyk, Ava PACELLI 1:07.44
5 Bradley, Alyssa RIPON 1:07.12
6 Wilcox, Amelia BONDUEL 1:07.00
7 Losinski, Liliana ROSHOLT 1:06.20
8 Dobush, Sydney BARABOO 1:06.00
9 Johnson, Susanna STEVENS POINT 1:06.00

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 Northrop, Natalie PORT WASHINGTON 1:05.48
2 Smith, Makiya JANESVILLE PARKER 1:05.42
3 Wagner, Ella FREEDOM 1:05.00
4 Trzebiatowski, Isabelle (Izzy) ROSHOLT 1:04.90
5 Balliet, Caitlyn OCONOMOWOC 1:04.50
6 Rivera, Victoria RIPON 1:04.27
7 Powers, Mikelah SHAWANO COMMUNITY 1:04.00
8 Westrich, Peyton BONDUEL 1:03.90
9 Hanson, Miley MONROE 1:03.87

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
1 Wild, Mya MONROE 1:03.77
2 Cooper, Ella VERONA AREA 1:03.40
3 Bruning, Brooklyn WAUTOMA 1:02.89
4 Beyer, Maci SHAWANO COMMUNITY 1:02.00
5 Krueger, Madison KIMBERLY 1:01.94
6 Crockwell, Aiyanna WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 1:00.30
7 Abel, Reagan PACELLI 1:00.22
8 Brandenburg, Harper JANESVILLE PARKER 59.18
9 Triebold, Kylie OSHKOSH WEST 58.00

Boys 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 6  Finals
1 Ziemer, Zach COLEMAN
2 Maedke, Jeremiah COLEMAN
3 Mott, Chayton WAUTOMA 1:09.89
4 Meyer, Jake PACELLI 1:01.80
5 Kufner, Austin FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 59.50
6 Herr, Phoenix FOND DU LAC 59.49
7 Wilson, Avante BARABOO 58.74
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Heat 2 of 6  Finals (400 Meters Varsity)
1 Mischler, Cal HORTONVILLE 58.60
2 Hicks, Colton FREEDOM 58.00
3 Barthels, Kayden OSHKOSH WEST 58.00
4 Handschke, Owen KIMBERLY 57.90
5 McDole, William KIEL 57.88
6 Manz, Aidan PORT WASHINGTON 57.66
7 Rebholz, Crew PACELLI 57.48
8 Stuczynski, Simon BARABOO 57.38

Heat 3 of 6  Finals
1 Chandonais, Trent STEVENS POINT 57.35
2 Mlsna, Will STEVENS POINT 57.00
3 Linskens, Jackson FREEDOM 57.00
4 Moe, Eli VERONA AREA 56.80
5 Curry, Adler KIEL 56.25
6 Schaefer, Beau KIMBERLY 56.20
7 Munson, John NEENAH 56.04
8 Kleinschmidt, Nolan SHAWANO COMMUNITY 56.00

Heat 4 of 6  Finals
1 Williams, Caleb FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 56.00
2 Lesperance, Joshua SHAWANO COMMUNITY 56.00
3 Uelmen, Griffin BONDUEL 55.90
4 Jeanquart, Elmer SOUTHERN DOOR 55.79
5 Fuller, Luke WINNECONNE 55.60
6 Wolf, Logan WINNECONNE 55.60
7 Bauer, Jackson FOND DU LAC 55.21
8 Cardinal, Noah OSHKOSH WEST 55.00

Heat 5 of 6  Finals
1 Maradiaga, Armani VERONA AREA 54.91
2 Fergusen, Arlo NEENAH 54.72
3 Clark, Judson HOMESTEAD 54.49
4 Olson, Joseph WEST BEND WEST 54.48
5 Berryman, Evan HOMESTEAD 54.32
6 Koestler, Jayden JANESVILLE PARKER 54.26
7 Ballwahn, Mason BONDUEL 54.20
8 Brickner, Garon WEST BEND WEST 54.00

Heat 6 of 6  Finals
1 Festerling, Sawyer WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 53.91
2 Phillips, Eli MONROE 53.80
3 Beyer, Noah WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 53.80
4 Zick, Caleb ROSHOLT 53.70
5 Gerber-Reamer, Kamrin MONROE 53.50
6 Hill, Jayvion JANESVILLE PARKER 53.26
7 Rico, Zeke PORT WASHINGTON 53.06
8 Wierzba, Alex ROSHOLT 51.30

Girls 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Cook, Veda WEST BEND WEST 3:00.00
2 Angel, Litzy BARABOO 3:00.00
3 Brooks, Kendall WINNECONNE 3:05.00
4 Boven, Tia NEW HOLSTEIN 3:05.93
5 Davis-Helm, LaPearl BARABOO 3:15.00
6 Jensen, Aliza COLEMAN 3:20.00
7 White, Haley JANESVILLE PARKER 3:22.48
8 Nolan, Mollie NEW HOLSTEIN 3:22.66
9 Geffers, Eve OSHKOSH WEST 3:25.00
10 Anderson, Trista JANESVILLE PARKER
11 Baird, Adeline RIPON

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Knepfel, Marietta PORT WASHINGTON 2:42.00
2 Bartel, Shaye FOND DU LAC 2:42.48
3 Woods, Brooke FREEDOM 2:42.97
4 Apodaca, Claudia VERONA AREA 2:43.00
5 Spaay, Abbigail STEVENS POINT 2:45.00
6 Bousley, Emma SOUTHERN DOOR 2:45.22
7 Schooley, Lilliana OCONOMOWOC 2:46.00
8 Bolz, Ella KIMBERLY 2:49.91
9 Hanson, Molly SHAWANO COMMUNITY 2:50.00
10 Kraege, Mackenzie RIPON 2:55.84

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Buske, Ana WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 2:33.87
2 Losinski, Liliana ROSHOLT 2:34.00
3 Ritschard, Lyla MONROE 2:34.90
4 Giese, Macie FOND DU LAC 2:35.00
5 Burrack, Lillian BONDUEL 2:35.00
6 Shiels, Eliza WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 2:36.90
7 Peppler, Kalisa HORTONVILLE 2:38.00
8 Splinter, Ava STEVENS POINT 2:40.00
9 Olson, Isabelle KIMBERLY 2:40.29
10 Swanson, Anastasia KETTLE MORAINE 2:42.00

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 Huza, Hannah HORTONVILLE 2:18.20
2 Mosher, Alivia MONROE 2:29.40
3 Sanicola, Gianna KETTLE MORAINE 2:29.50
4 Zilm, Sam NEENAH 2:30.00
5 Kuehn, Ruby WINNECONNE 2:30.00
6 Benthein, Anna NEENAH 2:30.34
7 Cook, Katherine FREEDOM 2:30.96
8 Turkow, Elle VERONA AREA 2:31.00
9 Dombrowski, Kaitlyn ROSHOLT 2:33.00
10 Vaughan, Annie PACELLI 2:33.47
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Boys 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 Rohde, Logan KIEL 2:25.00
2 Norman, Madex JANESVILLE PARKER 2:29.00
3 VanderLogt, Lucas FREEDOM 2:30.00
4 Desandre, Ethan KETTLE MORAINE 2:35.00
5 Gray, Kole WAUTOMA 2:35.04
6 Constantineau, Daniel PACELLI 2:35.22
7 Berg, Ethan FOND DU LAC 2:45.00
8 Preder, Gabe NEW HOLSTEIN
9 Rouve, Elias NEW HOLSTEIN

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 Truttschel, Jackson HORTONVILLE 2:20.00
2 McDonald, Connor WINNECONNE 2:20.00
3 Helmeid, Dylan PORT WASHINGTON 2:20.00
4 Fish, Brayden SHAWANO COMMUNITY 2:20.00
5 Morton, Jackson WINNECONNE 2:20.00
6 Pacovsky, Owen KIEL 2:21.14
7 Arndt, Ty HORTONVILLE 2:21.83
8 Berg, Owen FOND DU LAC 2:24.00
9 Valley, Colton SOUTHERN DOOR 2:24.00
10 Thomas, Asher COLEMAN 2:25.00

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
1 Rossing, Ace MONROE 2:13.00
2 Beltran, Vicente RIPON 2:13.30
3 Meise, Ben BARABOO 2:13.78
4 Larios Amezquita, Owen SOUTHERN DOOR 2:14.00
5 Osman, Ilyas HOMESTEAD 2:15.00
6 Goeckermann, Tanner BARABOO 2:15.00
7 Watkins-Velasco, Nathyn HOMESTEAD 2:15.00
8 Dohrwardt, John PORT WASHINGTON 2:15.00
9 Williams, Carson FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 2:17.00
10 Anderson, Gage BONDUEL 2:19.00

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 Dodge, Nolan VERONA AREA 2:07.99
2 Kuehl, Josiah SHAWANO COMMUNITY 2:08.00
3 Benner, Gideon NEENAH 2:09.00
4 Collins, Juan OSHKOSH WEST 2:09.11
5 Romero, Ryan OCONOMOWOC 2:10.00
6 Buttner, Sam VERONA AREA 2:10.00
7 Smith, Landon MONROE 2:10.00
8 Hernandez, Gabe WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 2:11.03
9 Williams, Ryan WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 2:11.08
10 Sander, Mason OCONOMOWOC 2:12.00

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
1 Salzmann, Gavin KIMBERLY 2:01.00
2 Reardon, Brendan MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 2:01.00
3 Kvatek, Dash STEVENS POINT 2:01.00
4 Hopp, Ben STEVENS POINT 2:02.00
5 Muenster, Zachary FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 2:02.00
6 Steiner, Oliver NEENAH 2:03.00
7 Sanchez, Ezra MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 2:04.00
8 Kransel, Kenton JANESVILLE PARKER 2:04.04
9 Dorsey, Caleb KIMBERLY 2:06.00
10 Julian, Harrison RIPON 2:06.48

Girls 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 9  Finals
2 Haensgen, Addison NEW HOLSTEIN
3 Hanson, Rowan RIPON 36.78
4 Maedke, Faith COLEMAN
5 Mongin, Addison COLEMAN

Heat 2 of 9  Finals
1 Zuluaga, Elizabeth WAUTOMA 34.12
2 Wojtowski, Chloe WINNECONNE 34.00
3 Jackels, Brynn NEENAH 32.50
4 Madsen, Ellie OCONOMOWOC 32.50
5 Brill, Adele WINNECONNE 34.00
6 Coffey, Mya SHAWANO COMMUNITY 34.53

Heat 3 of 9  Finals
1 Wesenberg, Casey BONDUEL 32.50
2 Morgan, Nataliyah PORT WASHINGTON 32.00
3 Schaefer, Kameron KIEL 31.80
4 Sipple, Zoe SHAWANO COMMUNITY 32.00
5 Hanson, Molly RIPON 32.38
6 Carpenter, Holly MONROE 32.50

Heat 4 of 9  Finals
1 Norstrem, Paige NEENAH 31.50
2 Brockway, Lillie KIEL 30.40
3 Brittnacher, Chezney KIMBERLY 30.00
4 Vanden Berg, Khloe FREEDOM 30.22
5 Helbach, Hailee ROSHOLT 30.90
6 Stroede, Willow MONROE 31.70

Heat 5 of 9  Finals
1 Godbout, Sloan WEST BEND WEST 29.71
2 Rades, Jayla HORTONVILLE 29.65
3 Hill, Karah FOND DU LAC 29.00
4 Holdren, Ava HORTONVILLE 29.60
5 Schoeller, Elliana BARABOO 29.70
6 Yang, Madalyn KIMBERLY 29.80

Heat 6 of 9  Finals
1 Lawyer, Neveah BARABOO 28.95
2 Peterson, Laylaa VERONA AREA 28.90
3 Price, Sophia SOUTHERN DOOR 28.80
4 Smith, Makiya JANESVILLE PARKER 28.87
5 Ramos, Mackenzi PACELLI 28.91
6 Dymond, Ava OSHKOSH WEST 29.00

Heat 7 of 9  Finals
1 Phillips, Camille OSHKOSH WEST 28.51
2 Jackson, Elise SOUTHERN DOOR 28.47
3 Cejka, Taylor STEVENS POINT 28.32
4 Codde, Marilyn VERONA AREA 28.40
5 Janssen, Mara FREEDOM 28.50
6 Hutchins, Katie WEST BEND WEST 28.55
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Heat 8 of 9  Finals (200 Meters Varsity)
1 Krekling, Marlee ROSHOLT 28.10
2 Hill, Lorena STEVENS POINT 27.98
3 Lauters, Brynn KETTLE MORAINE 27.50
4 Roever, Katelyn WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 27.90
5 Pawlak, Josie BONDUEL 28.00
6 Groskruetz, Aspen WAUTOMA 28.30

Heat 9 of 9  Finals
1 O'Connor, Amaryllis OCONOMOWOC 27.05
2 Blawat, Caitlin KETTLE MORAINE 26.21
3 Abel, Reagan PACELLI 25.97
4 Brandenburg, Harper JANESVILLE PARKER 26.08
5 Walker, Samariyah WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 26.33
6 Caul, Eliana FOND DU LAC 27.32

Boys 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 10  Finals
2 Choinski, Carson OSHKOSH WEST
3 Meenk, Mason RIPON
4 Bowman, Ethan OSHKOSH WEST

Heat 2 of 10  Finals
1 Marten, Thomas PACELLI 27.11
2 Roberts, David FOND DU LAC 27.00
3 Curry, Adler KIEL 26.07
4 Krueger, Marcus PACELLI 26.24
5 Schwanz, Mason PORT WASHINGTON 27.10
6 Salm, Oliver WINNECONNE 27.70

Heat 3 of 10  Finals
1 Walker, Cooper KETTLE MORAINE 25.80
2 Thula, Maverick BARABOO 25.55
3 Berkley, Jaxen NEENAH 25.45
4 Snyder, Camden FREEDOM 25.50
5 Nettekoven, Jordan WINNECONNE 25.70
6 Britton, Chase JANESVILLE PARKER 26.01

Heat 4 of 10  Finals
1 Mazahreh, Caleb MONROE 25.40
2 Muenster, Jake FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 25.20
3 Tasch, Keanen NEW HOLSTEIN 25.18
4 Oechsner, Jack WEST BEND WEST 25.20
5 Lewis, Henry NEW HOLSTEIN 25.24
6 Cervantes, Yovani WAUTOMA 25.44

Heat 5 of 10  Finals
1 Clausen, Dane FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 24.90
2 Padilla Knott, Ricky VERONA AREA 24.88
3 Igess, Da'vion PORT WASHINGTON 24.84
4 Ferguson, Jack HOMESTEAD 24.87
5 Bolger, Alex MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 24.89
6 Reinhart, Taylor WEST BEND WEST 25.18

Heat 6 of 10  Finals
1 Brown, Mekhi MONROE 24.80
2 Woyak, Marshel WAUTOMA 24.70
3 Scott, Aleki BARABOO 24.65
4 Christman, Zachary OCONOMOWOC 24.70
5 Huben, Jaxson BONDUEL 24.80
6 Herrin, Joseph NEENAH 24.80

Heat 7 of 10  Finals
1 Larsen, Leo HOMESTEAD 24.56
2 Mazola, John KETTLE MORAINE 24.40
3 Peters, Kolton COLEMAN 24.22
4 Patz, Dawson COLEMAN 24.25
5 Staege, Jackson STEVENS POINT 24.50
6 Usry, Tyrese FOND DU LAC 24.60

Heat 8 of 10  Finals
1 Willner, Jacob HORTONVILLE 24.20
2 Ziegelmann, Nolan JANESVILLE PARKER 24.03
3 Schaefer, Mason KIEL 23.98
4 Kovalaske, Noah STEVENS POINT 24.00
5 Zick, Caleb ROSHOLT 24.10
6 Bauer, Carter VERONA AREA 24.22

Heat 9 of 10  Finals
1 Ballwahn, Mason BONDUEL 23.90
2 Lammers, Bryce SHAWANO COMMUNITY 23.79
3 Pitzner, Walt HORTONVILLE 23.75
4 Heinke, Nixon FREEDOM 23.78
5 Tranberg, Nathan WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 23.84
6 Karp, Julien KIMBERLY 23.90

Heat 10 of 10  Finals
1 Pendleton, Spencer KIMBERLY 23.70
2 Rasmussen, Aiden SHAWANO COMMUNITY 23.50
3 Clayborn, Niyer WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 22.47
4 Wierzba, Alex ROSHOLT 22.87
5 Klemp, Zander OCONOMOWOC 23.60
6 Propson, Keagen RIPON 23.72
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Girls 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Wondra, Mariah BONDUEL 10:58.20
2 Volheim, Elie KIMBERLY 11:25.02
3 Falbo, Hailey HORTONVILLE 11:30.00
4 Bruckhart, Tessa STEVENS POINT 11:38.56
5 Bablitch, Evelyn ROSHOLT 11:59.00
6 Knepfel, Ellie PORT WASHINGTON 12:20.00
7 Miller, Ashley STEVENS POINT 12:20.00
8 Gilbert, Madilyn (Madi) BARABOO 12:21.83
9 Wolf, Vicki MONROE 12:30.00
10 Huenefeld, Nevaeh MONROE 12:45.00
11 Braaten, Elise NEENAH 12:58.64
12 Strebelinski, Coraline OSHKOSH WEST 13:00.00
13 Tank, Aubrey HORTONVILLE 13:04.67
14 LeRoy, Quinn WINNECONNE 13:20.00
15 Luce, Lydia WINNECONNE 13:50.00
16 Kraus, Nina KIEL 14:16.80
17 Byxbe, Rachel BARABOO 15:00.00
18 Frome, Kember BONDUEL

Boys 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Barnes, Kristopher WEST BEND WEST 11:00.00
2 Foos, Austin WEST BEND WEST 11:00.00
3 Boettcher, Will BARABOO 11:02.84
4 Veeder, Lucas MONROE 11:07.64
5 Flynn, Brady JANESVILLE PARKER 11:15.00
6 Groth, Matthew WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 11:15.39
7 Balke, Miles WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 11:15.98
8 Huntsman, Weston MONROE 11:17.50
9 Martinez, Jonatan BARABOO 11:18.44
10 Helfrich, Maxwell WINNECONNE 11:20.00
11 Bostwick, Tyler WINNECONNE 11:22.92
12 Sanford, Brayden HORTONVILLE 11:30.11
13 Lee, Nathan KIEL 11:47.36
14 Champion, Samuel JANESVILLE PARKER 11:55.00
15 Finch, Carson NEENAH 12:10.00
16 Anderson, Garrett BONDUEL 12:15.00
17 Nieto, Joseph NEENAH 12:30.00

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Erickson, Cooper STEVENS POINT 9:25.00
2 Tally, Jemekhi HOMESTEAD 9:30.00
3 Carroll, Fisher STEVENS POINT 9:35.00
4 Eiden, Luke PACELLI 9:48.02
5 Golke, Jonny FOND DU LAC 9:57.00
6 McCarthy, Thomas BERLIN 10:00.00
7 Koebel, Jameson PORT WASHINGTON 10:00.00
8 Gehin, Sawyer VERONA AREA 10:00.00
9 Bleck, Adam KIMBERLY 10:10.00
10 Campos, Andres MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 10:20.00
11 Keuler, Sam KIEL 10:30.00
12 Haen, Connor OCONOMOWOC 10:30.00
13 Erickson, Owen OCONOMOWOC 10:30.00
14 Yarbro, Carson VERONA AREA 10:30.00
15 Moore, Dominic OSHKOSH WEST 10:40.00
16 Frechette, Aloysius SHAWANO COMMUNITY 10:40.00
17 Meier, Connor MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 10:40.00
18 McGinnis, Aiden KIMBERLY 10:45.00

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 OSHKOSH WEST 'A' 4:51.00
2 SOUTHERN DOOR 'A' 4:55.61
3 RIPON 'A'

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 HORTONVILLE 'A' 4:35.85
2 WINNECONNE 'A' 4:38.28
3 BARABOO 'A' 4:48.00
4 PACELLI 'A' 4:49.38
5 MONROE 'A' 4:50.00

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 FREEDOM 'A' 4:24.00
2 ROSHOLT 'A' 4:25.00
3 SHAWANO COMMUNITY 'A' 4:25.00
4 NEENAH 'A' 4:30.00
5 FOND DU LAC 'A' 4:30.50
6 PORT WASHINGTON 'A' 4:35.00

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 VERONA AREA 'A' 4:18.10
2 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 4:19.00
3 KIMBERLY 'A' 4:20.10
4 JANESVILLE PARKER 'A' 4:23.01
5 STEVENS POINT 'A' 4:23.75
6 KIEL 'A' 4:23.90
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Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 SOUTHERN DOOR 'A' 3:54.65
2 BARABOO 'A' 3:54.67
3 KIEL 'A' 3:54.87
4 PACELLI 'A' 3:59.67

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 WINNECONNE 'A' 3:48.55
2 SHAWANO COMMUNITY 'A' 3:50.00
3 RIPON 'A' 3:51.70
4 FOND DU LAC 'A' 3:52.80
5 OSHKOSH WEST 'A' 3:53.33
6 KIMBERLY 'A' 3:54.00

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 'A' 3:42.00
2 STEVENS POINT 'A' 3:42.75
3 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 3:44.00
4 NEENAH 'A' 3:44.03
5 ROSHOLT 'A' 3:45.00
6 VERONA AREA 'A' 3:45.01

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 'A' 3:35.00
2 PORT WASHINGTON 'A' 3:36.47
3 MONROE 'A' 3:38.50
4 FREEDOM 'A' 3:40.00
5 JANESVILLE PARKER 'A' 3:41.00
6 HOMESTEAD 'A' 3:41.81

Girls Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1 of 4  Finals
1 Harper, Ulina JANESVILLE PARKER
2 Jahnke, Julia NEW HOLSTEIN
3 Huntington, Nya SHAWANO COMMUNITY 21-11.50
4 Kruger, Kaylee FREEDOM 22-01.00
5 Opaneye, Joy PACELLI 22-01.00
6 Tabbert, Mylee NEW HOLSTEIN 23-09.00
7 Carpenter, Holly MONROE 24-08.00
8 Zechlin, Kira WEST BEND WEST 25-00.00
9 Richter, Caroline BONDUEL 25-00.00
10 Ongert, Kenna WEST BEND WEST 25-00.00
11 Maas, Baylee WAUTOMA 25-00.00

Flight 2 of 4  Finals
1 Koplitz, Madison RIPON 25-09.25
2 Barnes, Vanessa OCONOMOWOC 26-00.00
3 Pakula, Nora OSHKOSH WEST 26-07.00
4 Hall, Isa VERONA AREA 26-08.50
5 Rasmussen, Hailey MONROE 27-00.00
6 Gross, Allie COLEMAN 27-00.00
7 Harrington, Mallory WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 28-00.00
8 Kohl, Julie ROSHOLT 28-00.00
9 Conway, Serenity WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 28-00.00
10 Patterson, Morgan HOMESTEAD 28-00.00
11 Neuhaus, Danika KIEL 28-02.00

Flight 3 of 4  Finals
1 Bell, Mia FOND DU LAC 28-05.00
2 Kejo, Lilly FOND DU LAC 28-05.00
3 Merkle, Madeline SOUTHERN DOOR 28-07.00
4 Berg, Alisha BONDUEL 29-00.00
5 Van Ornum, Abby HORTONVILLE 29-05.50
6 Wyssbrod, Chloe WINNECONNE 29-06.50
7 Walters, Jaiden BARABOO 29-09.00
8 Gahagan, Keira KETTLE MORAINE 30-00.00
9 Vander Heiden, Morgan FREEDOM 30-01.50
10 Haas, Kylie STEVENS POINT 30-03.25
11 Rothe, Ava KIEL 30-05.00

Flight 4 of 4  Finals
1 Kimball, Kerrigan OSHKOSH WEST 31-04.00
2 Murray, Elisabeth STEVENS POINT 31-06.25
3 Neville, Kailyn SOUTHERN DOOR 31-11.00
4 Rogers, Abigail WINNECONNE 32-00.00
5 Fenske, Leah PACELLI 32-05.00
6 Davis, Lexington (Lexi) NEENAH 34-00.50
7 Behnke, Theresa KIMBERLY 34-01.00
8 Key, Kaetlyn VERONA AREA 35-10.50
9 Vosburg, Quinn KETTLE MORAINE 38-11.25
10 Rogers, Lily BARABOO 46-10.00
11 Severson, Emma NEENAH 46-10.75

Boys Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1 of 5  Finals
1 Lisowe, Blake RIPON
2 Paz-Galindo, Eduardo NEW HOLSTEIN
3 Guyette, Zach NEW HOLSTEIN
4 VanWestenberg, Zack SHAWANO COMMUNITY
5 Baenen, Caleb COLEMAN
6 Marvin, Dylan WINNECONNE 24-11.00
7 Pick, Carter WINNECONNE 25-04.00
8 Bella, Peter PACELLI 28-09.00
9 Krueger, Marcus PACELLI 29-06.00
10 Steinberg, Michael FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 30-00.00

Flight 2 of 5  Finals
1 Melvin, Dalton WAUTOMA 32-09.00
2 Kostuch, Kyle ROSHOLT 33-01.75
3 Salm, Andrew KIEL 33-02.00
4 Geisel, Troy SOUTHERN DOOR 33-10.00
5 Tearman, Isaac JANESVILLE PARKER 34-08.75
6 Trzebiatowski, Jacob ROSHOLT 35-09.50
7 Skolaski, Croix VERONA AREA 35-11.50
8 Gottfried, Bennett MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 36-02.00
9 Sanders, Aaron WAUTOMA 37-10.50
10 Kurtz, Ryley BONDUEL 38-00.00
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Flight 3 of 5  Finals (Shot Put Varsity)
1 Henderson, Logan STEVENS POINT 38-00.00
2 Curlee, Evan JANESVILLE PARKER 38-05.00
3 Sanicola, Samson KETTLE MORAINE 39-02.25
4 Melaas, James OCONOMOWOC 39-11.00
5 Rogers, John BARABOO 40-00.00
6 Brunhoefer, Steven RIPON 40-02.00
7 Ver Voort, Maxwell FREEDOM 40-04.50
8 Vandertie, Landon SOUTHERN DOOR 40-09.50
9 Kamara, Kab MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 41-01.50
10 Roeker, Patrick OCONOMOWOC 41-11.50

Flight 4 of 5  Finals
1 Heyn, Dustin FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 42-00.00
2 Funkhouser, Jeremiah KIEL 42-02.00
3 Zywicki, Christian WEST BEND WEST 44-02.00
4 Oberer, Dawson NEENAH 44-05.00
5 Doperalski, Joseph SHAWANO COMMUNITY 44-06.00
6 Kramp, Nate NEENAH 44-08.00
7 Kraus, Justin FOND DU LAC 45-08.00
8 Reeves, Jackson HOMESTEAD 46-05.50
9 Banks, James WEST BEND WEST 46-11.50
10 Stuke, Brandon KETTLE MORAINE 47-00.75
11 Wagner, Kaiden FREEDOM 47-01.00

Flight 5 of 5  Finals
1 Rameker, Jackson VERONA AREA 47-03.00
2 Dineen, Aiden BARABOO 47-08.75
3 Herbst, Peyton MONROE 47-10.00
4 Cisewski, Logan STEVENS POINT 48-00.00
5 Janssen, Elias KIMBERLY 48-03.75
6 Westrich, Ryan BONDUEL 49-00.00
7 Yoder, Waylon MONROE 53-02.00
8 Hinn, Tyler KIMBERLY 53-04.00
9 Pate, Tyvon FOND DU LAC 55-11.00
10 Dehart, Hunter COLEMAN 58-00.00
11 Ivancevic, Luka HOMESTEAD 62-01.25

Boys High Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Dragolovich, Will RIPON
2 Perl, Carter KIEL
3 Nettekoven, Jordan WINNECONNE
4 Koenig, Bode COLEMAN
5 Benthein, Michael NEENAH 5-00.00
6 Kleinschmidt, Joseph SHAWANO COMMUNITY 5-00.00
7 Hayes, Edward FOND DU LAC 5-00.00
8 Chitwood, Oliver BONDUEL 5-00.00
9 Hodges, Rashad BARABOO 5-00.00
10 Saldana Busch, Amias BONDUEL 5-00.00
11 Foster, Lamontae FOND DU LAC 5-00.00
12 Arndt, Bailey WAUTOMA 5-02.00
13 Beck, Reed KIMBERLY 5-02.00
14 Vollmer, Chance NEW HOLSTEIN 5-02.00
15 Graser, Elijah WAUTOMA 5-02.00
16 McDole, William KIEL 5-02.00
17 Olson, Ashton NEENAH 5-02.00
18 Schmidt, Carter OSHKOSH WEST 5-02.00
19 Abrams, John NEW HOLSTEIN 5-04.00
20 Jesch, Levi STEVENS POINT 5-04.00
21 Welander, Micah SHAWANO COMMUNITY 5-06.00
22 Brown, Mekhi MONROE 5-06.00
23 Igess, Da'vion PORT WASHINGTON 5-06.00
24 Ware, Liam OCONOMOWOC 5-06.00
25 Walker, Jackson OCONOMOWOC 5-06.00
26 Ankerson, Hunter FREEDOM 5-06.00
27 Bell, Ethan KIMBERLY 5-08.00
28 Beahm, Logan RIPON 5-08.00
29 Wiederhold, Nolan WEST BEND WEST 5-08.00
30 Frank Jf, Bradley WEST BEND WEST 5-08.00
31 Gerber, Lukas MONROE 5-08.00
32 Phillips, Nolan FREEDOM 5-10.00
33 Wilkinson, Keagan HORTONVILLE 5-10.00
34 Rebholz, Crew PACELLI 5-10.00
35 Betlach, Alec JANESVILLE PARKER 5-10.00
36 Koestler, Jayden JANESVILLE PARKER 5-10.00
37 Schwartz, Dawson SOUTHERN DOOR 5-11.00
38 Daniels, Abram HORTONVILLE 6-00.00
39 Cardinal, Noah OSHKOSH WEST 6-00.00
40 Fisher, Carter HOMESTEAD 6-00.00
41 Peterson, Ryan STEVENS POINT 6-00.00
42 Ware, Mason WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 6-00.00
43 Zeisler, Jimmy HOMESTEAD 6-02.00
44 VanRemortel, Braeden SOUTHERN DOOR 6-02.00
45 Tisler, Colton WINNECONNE 6-02.00
46 Junek, Joshua WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 6-04.75
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Girls High Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Yingling, Kylie WINNECONNE
2 Van Ermen, Ella COLEMAN
3 Wilcox, Amelia BONDUEL
4 Webster, Olivia BARABOO 4-00.00
5 Torhorst, Karli STEVENS POINT 4-02.00
6 Wesenberg, Casey BONDUEL 4-02.00
7 Burt, Elna KIMBERLY 4-04.00
8 Verhasselt, Kelsey FREEDOM 4-04.00
9 Griepentrog, Lexie FOND DU LAC 4-04.00
10 Larson, Elizabeth JANESVILLE PARKER 4-04.00
11 Litscher, Madison BARABOO 4-04.00
12 Wild, Mya MONROE 4-06.00
13 Olson, Maiya SOUTHERN DOOR 4-06.00
14 Miller, Ashley STEVENS POINT 4-06.00
15 Schafer, Evalyn KIEL 4-08.00
16 Tradewell, Lillian PORT WASHINGTON 4-08.00
17 Hanson, Miley MONROE 4-08.00
18 Silhava, Julia VERONA AREA 4-08.00
19 Taschner, Mirella NEENAH 4-08.00
20 Thomas, Lyla FOND DU LAC 4-08.00
21 Vant, Paige VERONA AREA 4-08.00
22 Barnett, Grace WEST BEND WEST 4-10.00
23 Taylor, Holly WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 4-10.00
24 Huebner, Gwendolyn WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 4-10.00
25 Hitz, Kaylie WEST BEND WEST 4-10.00
26 Schneider, Annabel KIMBERLY 4-10.00
27 Wickersham, Ashley OCONOMOWOC 4-10.00
28 Cole, Arabella HOMESTEAD 4-11.00
29 Murwar, Aubrey NEENAH 5-00.00
30 Beyer, Maci SHAWANO COMMUNITY 5-04.00
31 Keller, Peyton PORT WASHINGTON 5-04.00
32 McDole, Maddison KIEL 5-06.00

Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Brenner, Kate FOND DU LAC
2 Unke, Keira NEW HOLSTEIN
3 Steinberg, Sunshine FOND DU LAC
4 Truckey, Kendal COLEMAN
5 Vodak, Kiera BARABOO 6-00.00
6 Wilkens, Presley KIEL 6-06.00
7 Bender, Lacey BARABOO 7-00.00
8 Wickersham, Ashley OCONOMOWOC 7-00.00
9 Erickson, Kelsey WINNECONNE 7-06.00
10 Nelson, Macey SHAWANO COMMUNITY 8-00.00
11 Cass, Abigail JANESVILLE PARKER 8-00.00
12 Zentner, Anna MONROE 8-00.00
13 Olson, Alivia JANESVILLE PARKER 8-06.00
14 Skarda, Kaylee KIMBERLY 8-06.00
15 Church, Bailey WINNECONNE 9-00.00
16 Goethel, Resa NEENAH 9-00.00
17 Hietpas, Ashley FREEDOM 9-00.00
18 Bloom, Stella STEVENS POINT 9-00.00
19 Marjala, Ava KETTLE MORAINE 9-09.00
20 Hambel, Gabriella FREEDOM 10-00.00
21 Haase, Brooke KIMBERLY 10-00.00
22 Walker, Clare RIPON 10-03.00
23 Lewis, Alena HORTONVILLE 10-06.00
24 Cornell, Cheyenne STEVENS POINT 11-06.00
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Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Maedke, Jeremiah COLEMAN
2 Nowak, James COLEMAN
3 Pethan, Gavin NEW HOLSTEIN
4 Zech, Jedric BARABOO 8-00.00
5 Jansen, Quentin KIMBERLY 8-06.00
6 Holm, Jonas JANESVILLE PARKER 9-00.00
7 McNett, Kingston MONROE 9-06.00
8 Kroncke, Jack FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 9-06.00
9 Perl, Carter KIEL 9-06.00
10 Olson, Ashton NEENAH 9-06.00
11 Keehn, Will MONROE 9-06.00
12 Sarbo, Silas WINNECONNE 10-00.00
13 Gottschalk, Brady WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 10-00.00
14 Fiedorowicz, Jacob KIMBERLY 10-06.00
15 Jisko, Nathanial STEVENS POINT 10-06.00
16 Papenthien, Bryce OCONOMOWOC 10-06.00
17 Lewis, Ledger NEENAH 10-06.00
18 Rolfe, John FOND DU LAC 11-00.00
19 Finerty, William MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 11-00.00
20 Beahm, Logan RIPON 11-00.00
21 Wittig, Seth FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 11-06.00
22 Holton, Sam MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 11-06.00
23 Betlach, Alec JANESVILLE PARKER 12-00.00
24 Witte, Wyatt STEVENS POINT 12-00.00
25 Phelan, Dalton FOND DU LAC 12-06.00
26 McDole, William KIEL 12-06.00
27 Pieschek, Grant SOUTHERN DOOR 13-06.00
28 Newcomer, Alex HOMESTEAD 13-06.00
29 Zemke, Trey WINNECONNE 13-06.00
30 Gehl, John WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 14-09.00

Boys Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Abold, Kane NEW HOLSTEIN 16-08.00
2 Abrams, John NEW HOLSTEIN 18-03.00
3 Ankerson, Hunter FREEDOM 18-04.00
4 Auger, Elliot VERONA AREA 21-01.00
5 Bates, Kiefer VERONA AREA 16-05.00
6 Berg, Lauden SOUTHERN DOOR 21-03.00
7 Brickner, Garon WEST BEND WEST 18-09.00
8 Brunner, Logan KIEL 19-00.00
9 Cervantes, Yovani WAUTOMA 17-04.00
10 Christman, Zachary OCONOMOWOC 17-07.00
11 Dane, Xander PACELLI 19-11.50
12 Dequaine, Tyler FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 21-11.00
13 Dragolovich, Will RIPON
14 Everhart, Jackson JANESVILLE PARKER 16-11.00
15 Gray, Dearius WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 20-03.00
16 Haas, Max RIPON 17-06.75
17 Handschke, Owen KIMBERLY
18 Heinke, Nixon FREEDOM 17-10.50
19 Heller, Trevin KIEL 19-00.00
20 Hirschi, Fenton HORTONVILLE 17-04.00
21 Hodges, Rashad BARABOO 18-00.00
22 Howell, Clark OSHKOSH WEST 20-04.50
23 Kapande, Blessings FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 21-07.00
24 Kintop, Kade PORT WASHINGTON 18-05.00
25 Kolb, Ethan FOND DU LAC 17-09.50
26 Kreger, Colton NEENAH 17-02.50
27 Lammers, Bryce SHAWANO COMMUNITY 18-06.25
28 Larsen, Leo HOMESTEAD
29 Mazahreh, Caleb MONROE 18-00.00
30 McDowell, Aidan KETTLE MORAINE 20-05.50
31 McGrath, Connor WINNECONNE 16-01.50
32 McQuillan, George MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 19-02.75
33 Miller, Rylan HOMESTEAD 17-07.50
34 Niles, Drake BARABOO 20-02.00
35 Osinski, Karter FOND DU LAC
36 Patz, Dayton COLEMAN 19-00.00
37 Peterka, Oliver NEENAH 19-10.00
38 Peters, Kolton COLEMAN
39 Phillips, Eli MONROE 19-03.00
40 Phillis, Zane PACELLI 18-02.00
41 Price, Vincent SOUTHERN DOOR 17-10.00
42 Rhodee, Griffin OCONOMOWOC 18-07.00
43 Rico, Zeke PORT WASHINGTON
44 Rosenthal, Liam BONDUEL 16-10.25
45 Rubio, Heriberto SHAWANO COMMUNITY 17-11.25
46 Saldana Busch, Amias BONDUEL
47 Saxer, Andrew STEVENS POINT 20-02.00
48 Schaffer, Brody WINNECONNE
49 Schroeder, Benjamin WEST BEND WEST 18-07.75
50 Smith, Ashton JANESVILLE PARKER 18-01.50
51 Toppins, Ethan OSHKOSH WEST 17-00.00
52 Tranberg, Nathan WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 20-05.00
53 Vallner, Declyn HORTONVILLE 17-11.00
54 Wadel, Jackson KIMBERLY 19-01.50
55 Zick, Caleb ROSHOLT 18-11.00



Ripon College Showcase Meet
Ripon College | Sat, Mar 28, 2026

Meet Program

Page 14

Fri, Mar 27, 11:05 am

Flight 1 of 1  Finals (Long Jump Varsity)
56 Zillman, Zachariah STEVENS POINT 20-07.50

Girls Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Allaby, Audrey BARABOO 13-00.00
2 Arenz, Jayda KIEL 15-01.00
3 Blair, Luciana KIMBERLY 15-08.25
4 Brooks, Reese RIPON 15-04.00
5 Curtin, Gracie SHAWANO COMMUNITY 14-07.50
6 Diallo, Mariam WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 14-04.00
7 Eddy, Maya MONROE 13-00.00
8 Esposito, Madeleine BARABOO 13-06.00
9 Everard, Ava SOUTHERN DOOR 14-06.00
10 Fromm, Aubrie KIEL 14-06.00
11 Greiner, Marisa FREEDOM 15-06.00
12 Groskruetz, Aspen WAUTOMA 17-05.00
13 Hutchins, Katie WEST BEND WEST
14 Jackels, Brynn NEENAH
15 Kosir, Millie COLEMAN
16 Krekling, Marlee ROSHOLT 15-00.00
17 Lange-West, Brynn FOND DU LAC 15-05.50
18 Lauters, Brynn KETTLE MORAINE 15-05.50
19 Lee, Samantha WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 15-07.75
20 Loose, Eme PORT WASHINGTON 15-11.50
21 Melby, Madelyn WINNECONNE 12-04.50
22 Mileski, McKenna HORTONVILLE 15-08.00
23 Mojica, Cheyenne WEST BEND WEST
24 Mongin, Addison COLEMAN
25 Mueller, Riley STEVENS POINT 17-01.75
26 Mueller-Stenz, Ada PORT WASHINGTON 16-03.25
27 Murwar, Aubrey NEENAH 14-03.00
28 Nellis, Frankie SOUTHERN DOOR 17-03.25
29 Pagan Vega, Isabel KIMBERLY 14-09.25
30 Pawlak, Josie BONDUEL 17-00.00
31 Peterson, Kyah RIPON
32 Pflepsen, Katelyn OCONOMOWOC 12-06.00
33 Pliska, Kayla ROSHOLT 13-07.00
34 Poteat, Brianna FOND DU LAC 15-08.00
35 Schnell, Cierra BONDUEL 15-00.00
36 Sipple, Zoe SHAWANO COMMUNITY 13-10.25
37 Skadahl, Kat WINNECONNE 14-03.00
38 Sowinski, Brooke FREEDOM 15-09.50
39 St. Martin, Amari KETTLE MORAINE 13-04.75
40 Sweeney, Lillian MONROE 14-00.00
41 Szerbat, Abigail HOMESTEAD 15-01.00
42 Werner, Madison HORTONVILLE 14-00.00
43 Wettstein, Quinn STEVENS POINT 15-00.00
44 Zellmann, Katelyn HOMESTEAD 16-00.00

Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Anderson, Lynnzee VERONA AREA 30-00.00
2 Andrasko, Eve WINNECONNE
3 Arenz, Jayda KIEL 31-08.00
4 Cass, Abigail JANESVILLE PARKER 26-09.00
5 Dahl, Ellyana STEVENS POINT 32-03.00
6 Esposito, Madeleine BARABOO 27-06.00
7 Everard, Ava SOUTHERN DOOR 32-10.00
8 Freier, Kendall NEENAH
9 Gilson, Chloe FOND DU LAC
10 Hansen, Caitlyn KIMBERLY 29-11.00
11 Hanson, Miley MONROE 32-00.00
12 Hitz, Kaylie WEST BEND WEST 30-00.00
13 Huebner, Gwendolyn WISCONSIN LUTHERAN
14 Keller, Peyton PORT WASHINGTON 35-02.75
15 Kellerman, Salyssa STEVENS POINT 32-03.00
16 Kosir, Millie COLEMAN
17 Larson, Elizabeth JANESVILLE PARKER 26-00.00
18 Losinski, Liliana ROSHOLT 29-11.50
19 Mileski, McKenna HORTONVILLE 33-04.00
20 Mueller-Stenz, Ada PORT WASHINGTON 33-07.00
21 Nellis, Frankie SOUTHERN DOOR 34-11.25
22 Nelson, Macey SHAWANO COMMUNITY 29-09.50
23 Pawlak, Josie BONDUEL 36-00.00
24 Peterson, Laylaa VERONA AREA 29-00.25
25 Roh, Allayna RIPON 26-04.50
26 Schneider, Annabel KIMBERLY 32-04.00
27 Schumacher, Amara WAUTOMA 30-00.00
28 Sowinski, Brooke FREEDOM 32-05.25
29 Sweeney, Althea MONROE 30-00.00
30 Taylor, Holly WISCONSIN LUTHERAN
31 Thomas, Lyla FOND DU LAC 29-05.00
32 Webster, Olivia BARABOO 25-08.00
33 Westrich, Peyton BONDUEL 32-00.00
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Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Abrams, John NEW HOLSTEIN 38-11.00
2 Berg, Lauden SOUTHERN DOOR 42-08.25
3 Betlach, Alec JANESVILLE PARKER 41-02.50
4 Brunner, Logan KIEL 39-10.50
5 Clark, Judson HOMESTEAD 39-00.00
6 Collins, Spencer FOND DU LAC 35-03.00
7 Dane, Xander PACELLI 36-02.00
8 Daniels, Abram HORTONVILLE 41-08.00
9 Dobberstein, Jacoby FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 43-00.00
10 Feller, Jack VERONA AREA 37-06.00
11 Gerber-Reamer, Kamrin MONROE 39-02.00
12 Goodman, ThiLar PORT WASHINGTON 38-07.00
13 Gray, Dearies WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 38-10.00
14 Heller, Trevin KIEL 38-09.50
15 Hodges, Rashad BARABOO 38-00.00
16 Holmes, Ian FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN 39-00.00
17 Howell, Clark OSHKOSH WEST 46-08.25
18 Hunt, Demari VERONA AREA 36-00.00
19 Igess, Da'vion PORT WASHINGTON 38-03.00
20 Kelm, Zach RIPON 40-00.00
21 Kinney, Riley JANESVILLE PARKER 39-07.00
22 Kohlman, Ely NEW HOLSTEIN 41-05.75
23 Lange, James SHAWANO COMMUNITY 34-05.75
24 Lieffring, Jack WEST BEND WEST
25 Logterman, Daemen NEENAH 38-05.00
26 Martzahl, Jayden FREEDOM 36-06.50
27 McDowell, Aidan KETTLE MORAINE 35-11.50
28 Mentch, Elex WEST BEND WEST
29 Nettekoven, Jordan WINNECONNE 39-07.50
30 Niles, Drake BARABOO 41-03.75
31 Paye, Raymond SOUTHERN DOOR 37-04.00
32 Peterson, Andre SHAWANO COMMUNITY 34-09.75
33 Propson, Keagen RIPON 42-05.00
34 Pulvermacher, Owen STEVENS POINT 38-10.00
35 Rosenthal, Liam BONDUEL 36-06.00
36 Saldana Busch, Amias BONDUEL 36-07.00
37 Santana, Owen WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 39-03.00
38 Schaefer, Beau KIMBERLY 35-07.75
39 Schiedermayer, Chase KIMBERLY 39-05.00
40 Schiedermayer, Spencer NEENAH 35-05.00
41 Stankowski, Roman HOMESTEAD 40-03.00
42 Toppins, Ethan OSHKOSH WEST 38-03.00
43 Vallner, Declyn HORTONVILLE 33-06.50
44 Viau, Nathan FOND DU LAC 37-00.00
45 Wild, Killian MONROE 38-02.00
46 Zdroik, Henry STEVENS POINT 38-02.25
47 Ziemer, Zach COLEMAN


